PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
INVITATION TO BID
By the City of Homer, Alaska, for the
Public Works Equipment Storage Building 2015

Sealed bids for the construction of the Public Works Equipment Storage Building 2015 will be
received at the Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, City of Homer, 491 East Pioneer Avenue, Homer,
Alaska, until 2:00 PM, Tuesday, August 4, 2015, at which time they will be publicly opened and read.
The time of receipt will be determined by the City Clerk’s time stamp. Bids received after the time
fixed for the receipt of the bids shall not be considered. All bidders must submit a City of Homer
Plan Holders Registration form to be on the Plan Holders List and to be considered responsive.
Plan holder registration forms and Plans and Specifications are available online at
http://www.cityofhomer-ak.gov/rfps

1. Carey Meyer, Public Works Director 7/16/15 mj
2. Bill Nelson, Project Engineer 7/16/15 mj
3. The Plans Room 7/16/15 mj
4831 Old Seward Hwy #102 Addendum #1 Emailed 7/28/15 rk

Anchorage, AK 99503
Phone: (907) 563-2029 Fax: (907) 562-0956
Email: mail@theplansroom.com

4, Fairbanks AGC 7/16/15 mj
3750 Bonita St. Addendum #1 emailed 7/28/15 rk
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Ph 907-452-1809 Fax 907-456-8599
Email: karen@agcak.org

5. Steiner’s Northstar Construction, Inc. 7/16/15 mj
Tim Steiner, Todd Steiner Addendum #1 emailed 7/28/15 rk
PO Box 1708

Homer, AK 99603
Ph 399-3540, 299-1992
Email: tim@aksteiners.com , todd@aksteiners.com

6. AGC of Alaska 7/16/15 mj
Online Plans Room Addendum #1 emailed 7/28/15 rk
Molly Marler

8005 Schoon St.

Anchorage, AK 99518

Ph 907-561-5354 Fax 907-562-6118
Emial: agcplans@gmail.com

7. Diversified Construction, Inc. 7/16/15 mj
Rachael Ridge Addendum #1 emailed 7/28/15 rk
18749 First St.
Eagle River, AK 99557
Ph 907-317-3613 Fax 907-762-0673
Email: diversifiedak@gmail.com
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Beachy Construction, Inc. 7/16/15 mj

Matt Early Addendum #1 emailed 7/28/15 rk
5243 Kachemak Dr.

Homer, AK 99603

Ph 907-235-8876/ 907-299-9900 Fax 907-235-5521

Email: matt@bcihomer.com

Jay-Brant General Contractors 7/21/15 mj
Daniel Cope, PE Addendum #1 Emailed 7/28/15 rk
460 Grubstake Ave

Homer, AK 99603
Ph 235-8400 Fax 235-8731
Email: dcope@jaybrant.com

Northern Industrial Training 7/21/15 mj

Peter Frank Addendum #1 emailed 7/28/15 rk
1740 N. Terrilou Ct.

Palmer, AK 99645

Ph 907-841-2169 Fax 907-357-6430

Email: peter.frank@nitalaska.com

Southern Exposure LLC 7/28/15 mj
Beauregard Burgess & Jenni Medley Addendum #1 emailed 7/28/15 rk
PO Box 2311

Homer, AK 99603

Ph 235-2352 Fax 888-464-4046

Cell-907-299-8280 (Beau) 903-227-4797 (Jenni)

Email: bburgess@southernexposurellc.com jmedley@southernexposurellc.com

Tutka, LLC 7/28/15 rk

John Sommer Addendum #1 emailed 7/28/15 rk
2485 E Zak Circle

Wasilla, AK 99654

907-357-2238

Fax: 907-357-2215

Email: john@tutkallc.com

F-E Contracting Inc. 7/29/15 mj

Dylan McKenzie Addendum #1 emailed 7/28/15 mj
1920 Eklutna St.

Palmer, AK 99645

Phone 907-745-1465 Fax 907-745-7680

Email: fecon@mtaonline.net

Amcon LLC 7/31/15 mj
Dan Amadon

1833 North Post Rd. #A

Anchorage, AK 99501

Ph 907-258-8937, 907-727-8937 Fax 907-258-8938

Email: dan@amconalaska.com
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Harness Brothers Construction, LLC
Ben Harness

P.O. Box 1096

Homer, AK 99603

907-299-2058

Email: harnessbros@gmail.com

8/3/15rk
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